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Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

List of Email & Contact No. of Research Supervisors 

 

Civil Engineering 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1.  Dr. Anil Kumar Mathur RTU Kota 9414572063 shaileekittu@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Ajay Bindlesh RTU Kota 9460941135 abindlish@rtu.ac.in 

3.  Dr. K.S. Grover RTU Kota 94144884639 ksgrover@rtu.ac.in 

4.  Dr. Biswajit Acharya RTU Kota 7742237360 bishwajit_a@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. A.K. Dwivedi RTU Kota 9414260887 akdrtu@gmail.com 

6.  Dr. Vaibhaw Garg RTU, Kota 9414227110 vgarg@rtu.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering 

1 
Dr. Annapurna 

Bhargava 
RTU Kota 9352987888 abrtu2006@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Lata Gidwani RTU Kota 9414279895 lata_gidwani@rediffmail.com 

3 
Dr. Dheeraj Kr. 

Palwalia 
RTU Kota 9462965728 dheerajpalwalia@gmail.com 

4 Dr. A. K. Sharma RTU Kota 9414569433 aksharma@rtu.ac.in 

5 Dr. Mahendra Lalwani RTU Kota 9414363214 mlalwani.ee@gmail.com 

6 Dr. D.K. Sambariya RTU Kota 9982252205 dksambariya@rtu.ac.in 

7 Dr. D. K. Yadav RTU Kota 9414453513 Dkyadav@rtu.ac.in 

8 Dr. Seema Agrawal RTU Kota 8094718847 seema10dec@gmail.com 

9 Dr. S.R. Kapoor RTU Kota 9414317496 essar.srk@rediffmail.com 

10 
Dr. Ramesh kumar 

Pachar 
SKIT, Jaipur 9414361980 rameshpachar@rediffmail.com 

11 Dr. Akash Saxena SKIT, Jaipur 9472424999 akash@skit.ac.in 

12 Dr. Sarfraj SKIT, Jaipur 9351403141 eesarfaraz1983@gmail.com 

Electronics Engineering 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Rajeev Gupta RTU, Kota 9414596958 rajeev_eck@yahoo.com 

2 Dr. Ranjan Maheshwari RTU, Kota 9460813252 ranjan@rtu.ac.in 

3 Dr. Girish Parmar RTU, Kota 9950680322 girish_parmar2002@yahoo.com 

4 Dr. Mithilesh Kumar RTU, Kota 9899331511 mith_kr@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. R.S. Meena RTU, Kota 9929517745 rssmeena@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Dhirendra Mathur RTU, Kota 9460089919 dmathur@rtu.ac.in 

7 Dr. Lokesh Tharani RTU, Kota 9414238103 tharani123@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Ajay Khunteta RTU, Kota 9414487672 akhunteta@rtu.ac.in 

9 Dr. Manisha Bhandaeri RTU, Kota 8058620369 mbhandari@rtu.ac.in 

10 Dr. Rajshree Taparia RTU, Kota 9413650561 rtaparia@rtu.ac.in 

11 Dr. Rajesh Bhatt RTU, Kota 8949846066 rbhatt@rtu.ac.in 

12 Dr. Shobi Bagga RTU, kota 8619128761 sbagga@rtu.ac.in 

13 Dr. M. L. Meena RTU, Kota 7300450951 mlmeena@rtu.ac.in 

14 Dr. Mukesh Kumar SKIT, Jaipur 9829630099 arora.mukesh02@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Rukhsar Zafar SKIT, Jaipur 8058318786 rukhsar.zafar@gmail.com 

16 Dr. P. K. Jain SKIT, Jaipur 9928652224 praveenjain.spsl@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Swati Arora SKIT, Jaipur 9982036054 swati@skit.ac.in 

18 Dr. Monika Mathur SKIT, Jaipur 9460265776 monikamathur@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Shubhi Jain SKIT, Jaipur 9468783437 shubhijain19@gmail.com 
Computer Engineering 
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S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Harish Sharma RTU, Kota 9461174365 hsharma@rtu.ac.in 

2 Dr. R. K. Bayal RTU, Kota 8619276744 rkbayal@rtu.ac.in 

3 Dr. Mukesh Kr Gupta SKIT, Jaipur 9772545766 mukesh.iitb08@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Sunita Gupta SKIT, Jaipur 9828510686 drsunitagupta2016@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Pankaj Dadheech SKIT, Jaiipur 9887708973 pankajdadheech777@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Neha Janu SKIT, Jaipur 9414438907 neha123jaipur@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Saroj Hirarwal RIET Jaipur 9887060845 
Ersaroj_hiranwal@rediffmail.co

m 

8 Dr. Mayank Patel GITS, Udaipur 7891383969 
mayank999_udaipur@yahoo.co

m 

Mechanical Engineering 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. S. K. Rathore RTU, Kota 9414485146 rathore.sk@gmail.com 

2 Dr. S. K. Parashar RTU, Kota 9414666748 parashar2@yahoo.com 

3 Dr. Pankaj Sharma RTU, Kota 9351554622 pankajshrm@yahoo.co.in 

4 Dr. B. D. Gidwani RTU, Kota 9460119790 bgidwani@rtu.ac.in 

5 Dr. A. K. Chaturvedi RTU, Kota 9414272168 chaturvedi101@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Manish Chaturvedi RTU, Kota 9414489208 mchaturvedi@rtu.ac.in 

7 Dr. Shiv Lal RTU, Kota 9636855553 Shivlall@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Vikas Bansal RTU, Kota 9982378283 bansal_vikas1@yahoo.com 

9 Dr. Brajesh Tripathi RTU, Kota 9891855857 btripathi@rtu.ac.in 

10 Dr. K. B. Rana RTU, Kota 9468855055 kbrana@rtu.ac.in 

11 Dr. Om S. Prajapati RTU, Kota 9785745993 
Omshankar.prajapat@gmai.com 

12 Dr. Dheeraj Joshi SKIT, Jaipur 9460355422 
dheerajjoshi25@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Manoj Kumar Sain SKIT, Jaipur 9929289630 
mksain1435@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Manu Augustinen SKIT, Jaipur 8107105117 
Augustine.manu@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Deepak Kumar SKIT, Jaipur 9571019520 
Deepak.kumar@skit.ac.in 

Nano- Technology 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Dhirendra Mathur 
Centers of RTU, 

Kota 
9460089919 dhirendra_mathur@yahoo.com 

2 Dr. Shobi Bagga 
Centers of RTU, 

Kota 
8619128761 sbagga@rtu.ac.in 

Renewable Energy 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Shiv Lal RTU, Kota 9636855553 Shivlall@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Vikas Bansal RTU, Kota 9982378283 bansal_vikas1@yahoo.com 

3 Dr. Ashish Nayyar SKIT, Jaipur 9314256263 ashishnayyar@skit.ac.in 
Business Administration 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 
Dr. Anand 

Chaturvedi 
RTU, Kota 9414272168 chaturvedi101@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Divya Mahta ISIM Jaipur 9610684652 Mehtadivya008@gamil.com 

3 Dr. Pawan Kumar Patodiya BISM, JAIPUR 9314873994 pawan_patodiya@yahoo.com 

4 Dr. Sanjay Biyani BISM, JAIPUR 9351127400 Dr.sanjaybiyani@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Neeta Maheshwari BISM, JAIPUR 9928694038 maheshwari.neeta@yahoo.com 

6 Dr. Kiran Soni GITS, Udaipur 
9772889640/ 

9772889643 
Soni.kiran77@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Manish Sharma GITS, Udaipur 9828104869 manishsharmatva@gmail.com 
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8 Dr. Amit Singh Rathore OKIM&R, Kota 9460815986 amit637460@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Chetan Sharma OKIM&R, Kota 9785117322 che_sharma@hotmail.com 

10 Dr. Parul Varshney OKIM&R, Kota 9414939006 varshney2007@hotmail.com 

Computer Application 

S. No Name of Supervisor Name of Institute Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Vijay Gupta ISIM Jaipur 9783307389 vijaygupta1@yahoo.com 

2 Dr. Monika Rathore ISIM Jaipur 8875003218 monikadrathore@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Preeti Tiwari ISIM, Jaipur 
8875003216 

 
preeti.tiwari@icfia.org 

4 Dr. Priyanka Mathur ISIM, Jaipur 8875003234 priyankam2611@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Arihant Khicha RCEW, Jaipur 9001880055 principal@rcew.ac.in 

6 Dr. D. P. Sharma MAISM, Jaipur 9414240004 dp.shiv08@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Mahaveer Kumar Sain MAISM, Jaipur 94147799170 mahaveersain@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Ripu Ranajan Sinha S.S. Jain Jaipur 9602570498 drsinhacs@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Vipin Kumar Jain S.S. Jain Jaipur 9414605879 prateeshvip79@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Vikram Jain S.S. Jain Jaipur 9414362142 jainvikram1977@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Sonal Bordia Jain S.S. Jain Jaipur 9351562280 sonalbordiajain@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Ashish Chandra Swami S.S. Jain Jaipur 9829251110 
ashishchandraswami@gmail.co

m 

13 Dr. Vaibhav Sharma S.S. Jain Jaipur 9460681126/9414847476 Tamvaibhav238@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Leena Bhatia S.S. Jain Jaipur 8107774702 leenabhatia@hotmail.com 

Textile Engineering 

1 Dr. Dhirendra Sharma MLV Textile 9413054182 dhirendra.mlvti@gmail.com 

2 
Dr. Rajiv Kumar 

Chaudhary 
MLV Textile 9828211853 rajivchmlvti@gmail.com 

 


